PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (E&M) /
INSTRUCTOR 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 41 candidates for

recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA, 01 POST

RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA &

02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL ZONE) OF AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (E&M) [/

INSTRUCTOR (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT (MARKETING WING), have been provisionally cleared for interview

as a result of written test held on 12-11-2018.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 10004 20400235 ADILA SHAHZADI KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAHID
2 10020 20400174 KHADIJA ASAD ASADULLAH KHAN
3 10021 20400283 KHADIJA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN
4 10026 20400350 MARYAM MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ SHAHID
5 10028 20400233 MEHWISH NISAR NISAR AHMED
6 10038 20400274 SABA ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI
7 10042 20400185 SADIA ISHAQUE MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE
8 10053 20400063 TAYYABA HINA RAI MUHAMMAD ANWER
9 10065 20400240 WAQAR UL ISLAM *SPECIAL MUHAMMAD SARWAR
PERSON*
10 10070 20400337 ABDULLAH HAMMAD ABDUL RAUF HAMMAD
11 10097 20400347 ALITAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD
12 10138 20400290 GHULAM MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD ISLAM
13 10143 20400179 HAFIZ ABDUL RAUF ABDUL GHAFOOR
14 10146 20400202 HAFIZ KALEEMULLAH BAKHARA KHAN
15 10160 20400371 HASEEB SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR

(Contd...P/2)



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

Z|»
Ofx

31

10166
10178
10179
10195
10207
10215
10224
10231
10232

10238
10260
10299
10315
10328
10358

ROLL

20400334
20400106
20400095
20400114
20400035
20400178
20400004
20400125
20400304

20400142
20400075
20400070
20400030
20400154
20400305

DIARY

-2-

IMRAN GHAFFAR
JAWAD ANWAR
JAWAD HASSAN
MUBASHIR ARIF

MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ MANSOOR

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD BABAR
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ UR
RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SATTAR
MUHAMMAD RASHID SAEED
MUZAHIR AHMAD

RASHID MAHMOOD
SHAHBAZ AHMAD

YASIR MEHMOOD

WOMEN QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.
10030

NO.
20400177

NOORULAIN

ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

JAVED ZAHEER QURESHI
MUHAMMAD ARIF

MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN
ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

INAYAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ATA UR RAHMAN

ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD SAEED
M.SHER

MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
NASIR ALI ANSARI

FATHER'S NAME

KHALOD MEHMOOD ANWAR

MINORITY AND SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority & 01 post

reserved for Special Persons quota.

Z|»
Ofx

32
33
34
35
36

37
38

39

ROLL

DIARY

SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10091
10102
10113
10120
10121

10248
10256

10271

NO.

20400341
20400217
20400122
20400213
20400367

20400113
20400159

20400149

AKARMA SAFDAR
ARSLAN AHMAD

ASIF RAZA ALI

AULIA WAKEEL

AWAIS HASSAN GARDEZ|

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD RAMIZ MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD UMAIR SALEEM

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
FAQIR MUHAMMAD
MINAR GUL KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN
GARDEZI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

CHAUDRY MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

(Contd...P/3)



40 10359 20400318 YOUSAF RAZA SHAH ABDUL RAUF SHAH
41 10361 20400006 ZAFAR IQBAL KHAN FATEH KHAN
4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 139 G 2018

Dated: 20-11-2018 (MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
SECRETARY
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