

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

# WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (E&M) / INSTRUCTOR 2018

#### **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 41 candidates for recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL ZONE) OF AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (E&M) / INSTRUCTOR (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT (MARKETING WING), have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 12-11-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

#### **OPEN MERIT**

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10004	20400235	ADILA SHAHZADI	KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAHID
2	10020	20400174	KHADIJA ASAD	ASADULLAH KHAN
3	10021	20400283	KHADIJA YASIN	MUHAMMAD YASIN
4	10026	20400350	MARYAM MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ SHAHID
5	10028	20400233	MEHWISH NISAR	NISAR AHMED
6	10038	20400274	SABA ARSHAD	ARSHAD ALI
7	10042	20400185	SADIA ISHAQUE	MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE
8	10053	20400063	TAYYABA HINA	RAI MUHAMMAD ANWER
9	10065	20400240	WAQAR UL ISLAM *SPECIAL	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
			PERSON*	
10	10070	20400337	ABDULLAH HAMMAD	ABDUL RAUF HAMMAD
11	10097	20400347	ALI TAHIR	TAHIR MAHMOOD
12	10138	20400290	GHULAM MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD ISLAM
13	10143	20400179	HAFIZ ABDUL RAUF	ABDUL GHAFOOR
14	10146	20400202	HAFIZ KALEEMULLAH	BAKHARA KHAN
15	10160	20400371	HASEEB SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR

(Contd...P/2)

16	10166	20400334	IMRAN GHAFFAR	ABDUL GHAFFAR
17	10178	20400106	JAWAD ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
18	10179	20400095	JAWAD HASSAN	JAVED ZAHEER QURESHI
19	10195	20400114	MUBASHIR ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF
20	10207	20400035	MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ MANSOOR	MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN
21	10215	20400178	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ
22	10224	20400004	MUHAMMAD BABAR	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
23	10231	20400125	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	INAYAT ULLAH
24	10232	20400304	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ UR	MUHAMMAD ATA UR RAHMAN
			RAHMAN	
25	10238	20400142	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SATTAR	ABDUL SATTAR
26	10260	20400075	MUHAMMAD RASHID SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED
27	10299	20400070	MUZAHIR AHMAD	M.SHER
28	10315	20400030	RASHID MAHMOOD	MUHAMMAD KHALID
29	10328	20400154	SHAHBAZ AHMAD	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
30	10358	20400305	YASIR MEHMOOD	NASIR ALI ANSARI

### **WOMEN QUOTA**

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	<u>DIARY</u> <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	<u>FATHER'S NAME</u>
31	10030	20400177	NOORULAIN	KHALOD MEHMOOD ANWAR

## MINORITY AND SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority & 01 post reserved for Special Persons quota.

## SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
32	10091	20400341	AKARMA SAFDAR	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
33	10102	20400217	ARSLAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
34	10113	20400122	ASIF RAZA ALI	FAQIR MUHAMMAD
35	10120	20400213	AULIA WAKEEL	MINAR GUL KHAN
36	10121	20400367	AWAIS HASSAN GARDEZI	SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN GARDEZI
37	10248	20400113	MUHAMMAD MOBEEN ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
38	10256	20400159	MUHAMMAD RAMIZ MURTAZA	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
39	10271	20400149	MUHAMMAD UMAIR SALEEM	CHAUDRY MUHAMMAD
				SALEEM

 40
 10359
 20400318
 YOUSAF RAZA SHAH
 ABDUL RAUF SHAH

 41
 10361
 20400006
 ZAFAR IQBAL KHAN
 FATEH KHAN

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 139 G 2018

Dated: 20-11-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC